
 

  

We reserve the right to substitute items for another of equal or higher value if unavailable. 

 

  

November – by popular demand! 

Hawkridge Hamper Basket 49x29cm (Bronze) 

£12.34 

Hawkridge Hamper Basket 45x30cm (Silver) 

 

Charcoal Wheat Wafers 125g 
Three Fruit Biscuits 125g 

Westcountry Cheese Straws 100g 
Christmas Bauble - Black Truffle & Sea Salt Nuts 50g 

Spiced Tomato & Vodka Chutney 100g 
Snowdonia Truffle Trove 150g 

Sticky Toffee Heaven Truckle 200g 
 

 

Cherry Chocolate Biscuits 200g 
Selected Luxury Chocolate Truffles 120g 

Westcountry Cheese Straws 100g 
Christmas Bauble - Black Truffle & Sea Salt Nuts 50g 

Spiced Tomato Chutney Kilner Jar 300g 
Pickled Onions 700g 

Chilli Infused Oil 80ml 

 



 

 

Hawkridge Farmhouse Dairy Produce, 

Coldridge, Crediton, 

Devon, EX17 6AR 

Telephone: 01363 884 222 

Email: orders@hawkridge.uk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Supporting Local Businesses since 1976 

Strawberry, Balsamic & Mint Dressing 250ml 
Charcoal Wheat Wafers 125g 
Three Seed Biscuits 125g 
Selected Luxury Chocolate Truffles 120g 
Westcountry Cheese Straws 100g 
Salted Caramel Nuts 75g 
Christmas Bauble - Black Truffle & Sea Salt Nuts 50g 
Spiced Tomato & Vodka Chutney 100g 
Pink Himalayan Rock Salt 90g 
Mixed 4 Seasons Pepper Mill 35g 
Snowdonia Truffle Trove 150g 
Gin & Lemon Truckle 200g 
Sticky Toffee Heaven Truckle 200g 
 
 

 
 

Hawkridge Luxury Basket Willow 14” (Platinum) 

Lemon, Ginger & Mustard Dressing 250ml 
Charcoal Wheat Wafers 125g 
Three Fruit Biscuits 125g 
Westcountry Cheese Straws 100g 
Christmas Bauble - Black Truffle & Sea 
Salt Nuts 50g 
Pickled Onions 700g 
Pink Himalayan Rock Salt 90g 
Mixed 4 Seasons Pepper Mill 35g 
Snowdonia Truffle Trove 150g 
Gin & Lemon Truckle 200g 
Sticky Toffee Heaven Truckle 200g 
 
 

 

The hand-woven 

traditional 

quality of the 

baskets is 

complemented 

by a stylish 

handle and 

straps, and 

strong metal 

buckles. 

Hawkridge Luxury Basket Willow 14”(Gold) 


